
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K5

Eintracht-Cup 2022 20.08.2022 in Balsthal

1 9.05 8.95 9.25Gym La  Coudre 9.50 GManon Künzi 2006 36.75

8.80 9.30 9.20Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.45 GRoméa Pellaton 2008 36.75

3 9.00 9.00 9.20Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 9.50 BCatrina Deplazes 2007 36.70

4 9.10 9.00 8.75Gym La  Coudre 9.15 *Théa Perroset 2007 36.00

5 8.85 9.25 9.25GETU Derendingen 8.50 *Carolina Lorenz 2005 35.85

6 9.15 8.95 8.70Gränichen STV 8.95 *Lorena Poli 2008 35.75

9.00 9.00 8.65Gränichen STV 9.10 *Lynn Marti 2008 35.75

8 9.15 8.80 8.95GETU Schattdorf 8.80 *Sina Schuler 2006 35.70

9 8.80 8.60 9.05TV Dulliken 9.15 *Fiona Gerber 2007 35.60

8.80 9.45 8.35TV Wolfwil 9.00 *Nina von Felten 2007 35.60

11 8.60 8.50 9.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.00 *Felicia Kissling 2007 35.50

12 8.65 8.20 9.25GETU Schattdorf 9.25 *Lisa Äschlimann 2006 35.35

13 8.80 8.85 8.85Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.80 *Cécile Liechti 2006 35.30

8.75 8.60 8.85Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 9.10 *Livia Arnold 2008 35.30

8.75 8.15 8.90Gym La  Coudre 9.50 *Athena Grossin 2006 35.30

16 8.90 8.95 8.65Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.75 *Marine Blondeau 2010 35.25

17 8.30 8.85 9.20Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.85 *Valeria Gamma 2008 35.20

8.55 8.50 9.10Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 9.05 *Laura Baumann 2008 35.20

19 8.45 8.90 8.65Gym La  Coudre 9.00 *Inès Amrari 2010 35.00

8.80 8.65 8.80TV Wolfwil 8.75 *Joy Ackermann 2009 35.00

21 9.35 8.30 8.80TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.45 *Livia Scheidegger 2007 34.90

22 8.90 8.00 8.95TV Dulliken 8.90 *Leanne Kobelt 2008 34.75

23 9.00 8.35 8.60Gym La  Coudre 8.75 *Thalia Leuenberger 2006 34.70

24 8.75 8.75 8.45TV Wolfwil 8.65 *Severina Studer 2009 34.60

8.90 8.35 8.35GETU Matzendorf 9.00 *Anja Neuenschwander 2007 34.60

8.85 8.05 8.85FSG Colombier AGRES 8.85 *Alice Billeter 2010 34.60

27 8.05 8.85 8.70Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.85 *Luisa Gamma 2005 34.45

28 8.90 8.35 8.85TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30 *Laila Fadel 2006 34.40

29 8.60 9.00 7.85Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.85 *Coralie Vuerich 2007 34.30

30 8.55 8.85 8.40GETU Subingen 8.45 *Mara Ingold 2002 34.25

31 8.30 8.20 9.00TV Balsthal 8.55 *Sarina Känzig 2007 34.05

32 8.60 8.10 8.55Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.75Lia Gerig 2005 34.00

33 8.95 8.65 8.15Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.15Lily Ory 2010 33.90

34 8.45 8.15 8.55GETU Subingen 8.70Jael Schneeberger 2002 33.85

35 8.75 8.30 8.75TV Schnottwil 8.00Michelle Schmutz 2007 33.80

36 8.60 7.90 8.55FSG Colombier AGRES 8.70Lyv Comel 2007 33.75

37 9.00 8.30 7.65Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.60Selina Roner 2004 33.55

8.25 8.55 8.75Biberist aktiv! 8.00Jaelle Zuber 2007 33.55

39 8.20 8.15 8.25Gym La  Coudre 8.90Emma Morizet 2006 33.50

40 8.60 8.15 8.70GETU Derendingen 8.00Romina Nussbaum 2005 33.45

8.45 8.40 8.35Gränichen STV 8.25Carlotta Lio 2010 33.45

42 8.65 8.55 8.20GETU Matzendorf 8.00Lynn Peter 2006 33.40

8.55 8.15 8.20TV Wolfwil 8.50Julia Emch 2007 33.40

44 9.25 7.25 7.75Gränichen STV 9.10Leonie Schuhmacher 2008 33.35

9.00 8.65 7.70GETU Matzendorf 8.00Noemi Ossig 2008 33.35

46 8.55 8.45 8.40TV Wolfwil 7.75Emily Meile 2009 33.15

8.85 8.00 8.10Biberist aktiv! 8.20Osea Pallagi 2007 33.15
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K5

Eintracht-Cup 2022 20.08.2022 in Balsthal

48 9.00 7.95 7.80STV GETU Dorneck-Thi 8.15Laura Gresova 2005 32.90

49 8.40 8.05 8.20GETU Lohn 8.10Lea Flückiger 2007 32.75

50 9.10 6.90 8.75TV Dulliken 7.80Lea Bürge 2005 32.55

51 8.05 8.10 8.30STV Hägendorf 8.05Luana Vögeli 2009 32.50

52 8.35 7.75 8.00TV Balsthal 8.35Salome Müller 2007 32.45

53 8.55 7.90 8.00SV SATUS Oberentfeld 7.95Sina Hinnen 2006 32.40

9.00 5.70 9.20TV Dulliken 8.50Deborah Joss 2005 32.40

55 8.80 7.20 8.50Gränichen STV 7.70Mira Clemen 2008 32.20

56 8.45 8.05 7.90TV Dulliken 7.60Daria Wiederkehr 2005 32.00

8.25 7.05 8.10Gym La  Coudre 8.60Lena Mury 2007 32.00

58 8.75 7.40 7.50STV Hägendorf 8.25Samantha Bolt 2008 31.90

8.20 8.15 7.95GETU Lohn 7.60Jael Emch 2004 31.90

60 8.65 7.00 8.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 7.95Georgina Vogel 2004 31.70

61 8.35 8.30 7.80STV Hägendorf 7.15Sofia Schumacher 2008 31.60

62 8.70 7.35 8.35STV GETU Dorneck-Thi 6.90Sarah Jermann 2005 31.30

63 8.25 7.45 7.80STV Hägendorf 7.50Julia Bretscher 2007 31.00

64 8.40 7.20 7.60GETU Lohn 7.70Mayra Thuner 2005 30.90

65 8.55 7.05 7.95STV GETU Dorneck-Thi 7.10Zora Marchesi 2007 30.65

66 8.45 7.20 7.90TV Wolfwil 6.70Jaël Aebi 2008 30.25

67 7.60 6.60 7.75GETU Lohn 8.15Nisha Leuenberger 2008 30.10

68 8.00 7.00 7.60STV GETU Dorneck-Thi 7.30Katja Gasser 2007 29.90

69 8.25 7.05 7.35STV Hägendorf 6.75Laurene Bieri 2009 29.40

70 6.60 6.95 7.70TurnSport Zuchwil 7.75Yara Lorenzetti 2007 29.00

71 8.05 7.10 6.85TV Balsthal 6.95Jaël Gschwend 2009 28.95

72 8.50 4.60 8.30GETU Derendingen 7.45Christal Louarn 2006 28.85

73 7.45 6.10 7.20GETU Lohn 7.50Noée Rüedi 2007 28.25

74 8.45 7.75 8.10Biberist aktiv! 0.00Selina Mayer 2006 24.30

75 8.15 0.00 0.00TV Dulliken 7.25Frieda Tellenbach 2006 15.40
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Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K7

Eintracht-Cup 2022 20.08.2022 in Balsthal

1 9.35 9.15 9.20Team Agrès Val de Ruz 9.25 GMarine Berthoud 1999 36.95

2 9.45 8.95 8.93TV Wolfwil 9.50 SRachèle Bürgi 2001 36.83

3 9.05 9.00 9.10TV Wolfwil 9.40 BAnja Ferrari 1999 36.55

4 9.40 9.20 9.18FSG Colombier AGRES 8.70 *Loanne Kupper 2005 36.48

5 9.00 9.55 8.68Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 9.15 *Chiara Gisler 1999 36.38

6 9.15 8.95 9.28Geräteriege Bürglen Uri 8.85 *Désirèe Zgraggen 1997 36.23

7 9.25 8.75 8.93TV Wolfwil 9.20 *Jeanne-Marie Fürst 2004 36.13

8 9.40 8.50 9.20Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.95 *Nadia Hügli 2005 36.05

9 9.25 8.75 9.13Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.80Jade Chevroulet 2002 35.93

10 9.25 9.05 8.73TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80Aline Samoel 2002 35.83

11 9.30 8.00 8.98TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.25Julia Müller 1998 35.53

12 8.60 9.25 8.85Team Agrès Val de Ruz 8.70Olivia Brugger 1998 35.40

13 7.95 8.85 8.78TV Wolfwil 8.75Fabienne Gschwind 2001 34.33

14 8.40 8.65 8.73TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.45Eliane Angéloz 1999 34.23

15 9.15 8.20 9.18STV Hägendorf 7.40Lisa Ritter 2006 33.93

16 8.15 7.70 8.30Biberist aktiv! 7.00Salome Schmid 2000 31.15

17 7.85 7.15 9.05Biberist aktiv! 6.30Corina Vencin 1994 30.35

18 8.00 5.75 7.10GETU Matzendorf 6.95Julia Fluri 1997 27.80

19 8.45 5.00 5.85GETU Matzendorf 6.55Leonie Rupp 2002 25.85
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